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MoU WITH MNCs


3709. DR. RATNA DE (NAG):


  Will the Minister of CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has signed/ proposes to sign MoU with MNCs to set up dedicated establishments for manufacturing Petroleum

Products;

(b) if so, the details and present status thereof; and

(c) the details of the key features and funding pattern of the aforesaid

MoUs?

ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE  FOR CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS AND

SHIPPING, ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS (SHRI MANSUKH L.

MANDAVIYA)


(a) & (b) At present, the Government has not signed/ proposes to sign any MoU with MNCs to set up dedicated establishments for manufacturing

Petroleum Products.

(c) Not applicable in view of (a) & (b) above.

